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Central Rockets

2021-2022 Sophomore Schedule

Date Day Event H/A Bus Game Location Results

11/22/2021 Mon

@ Kaneland -
Thanksgiving
Tournament vs
Jefferson

A 5:30 PM Kaneland High
School -

11/23/2021 Tue
@ Kaneland -
Thanksgiving
Tournament vs Huntley

A 5:30 PM Kaneland High
School -

11/24/2021 Wed

@ Kaneland -
Thanksgiving
Tournament vs Prairie
Ridge

A 4:30 PM Kaneland High
School -

12/01/2021 Wed @ Hampshire - Pack
The Place A 4:30 PM Hampshire -

12/03/2021 Fri vs. Dundee-Crown
High School H 4:30 PM Main Gym -

12/04/2021 Sat vs. West Aurora High
School - Soph B Game H 9:00 AM Main Gym -

12/08/2021 Wed vs. Crystal Lake
Central H 5:30 PM Main Gym -

12/10/2021 Fri @ Prairie Ridge - Pack
the Place A 4:30 PM Prairie Ridge -

12/11/2021 Sat
@ South Elgin - Storm
Shootout vs Rolling
Meadows

A 5:30 PM South Elgin -

12/13/2021 Mon vs. Dundee-Crown
High School - B Game H 5:00 PM Field House -

12/17/2021 Fri @ Huntley High School A 5:30 PM Huntley High
School -

12/22/2021 Wed @ Rockford Lutheran A 5:45 PM Rockford Lutheran -

12/27/2021 Mon
@ Plano High School -
10th Annual Plano
Christmas Classic

A TBA Plano High School -

12/28/2021 Tue
@ Plano High School -
10th Annual Plano
Christmas Classic

A TBA Plano High School -

12/29/2021 Wed
@ Plano High School -
10th Annual Plano
Christmas Classic

A TBA Plano High School -

12/30/2021 Thu
@ Plano High School -
10th Annual Plano
Christmas Classic

A TBA Plano High School -

01/05/2022 Wed vs. Jacobs H 5:30 PM Main Gym -

01/07/2022 Fri vs. Cary-Grove - Pack
the Place H 4:30 PM Field House -

01/14/2022 Fri @ Mchenry - Pack the
Place A 6:00 PM Mchenry -
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01/15/2022 Sat
vs. Central High School
- Rocket MLK
Tournament

H TBA Main Gym -

01/17/2022* Mon
vs. Central High School
- Rocket MLK
Tournament

H TBA Main Gym -

01/18/2022 Tue vs. Crystal Lake South H 5:30 PM Main Gym -

01/21/2022 Fri vs. Hampshire - Pack
the Place H 4:30 PM Main Gym -

01/25/2022 Tue @ Dundee-Crown High
School A 5:30 PM Dundee-Crown

High School -

01/28/2022 Fri @ Crystal Lake Central
- Pack the Place A 6:00 PM Crystal Lake

Central -

02/01/2022 Tue vs. Prairie Ridge H 5:30 PM Main Gym -

02/04/2022 Fri @ Cary-Grove - Pack
the Place A 6:00 PM Cary-Grove -

02/08/2022 Tue @ Jacobs A 5:30 PM Jacobs -

02/11/2022 Fri @ Crystal Lake South A 6:00 PM Crystal Lake South -

02/15/2022 Tue vs. Mchenry H 5:30 PM Main Gym -

02/18/2022 Fri vs. Huntley High
School - Senior Day H 5:30 PM Main Gym -


